
AMWA Officer Contact Sheet 
 
 
President- Becky Stephenson 
becky_stephenson1@baylor.edu  
 
Contact for questions about: General meetings, general meeting attendance, the banquet, and 
officer elections. 
As well, don't hesitate to reach out to the president with any feedback for AMWA!  
 

 
 
Internal Vice President-  Hailley Vingco 
hailley_vingco1@baylor.edu  
 
Contact for questions about: Workshops, workshop attendance, and our new resource database. 
 

 
 
External Vice President- Emylee Arnold 
emylee_arnold1@baylor.edu  
 
Contact for questions about: Partnership with Kaplan, Super Girl and Super Woman Panels, 
website, and mentorship. 
 

 
 
Secretary- Shreya Arunachalam 
shreya_arunachalam1@baylor.edu 
 
Contact for questions about: The weekly email, points, and member status. 
 

 
 
Fundraising Chair- Kathryn Huffman  
kat_huffman1@baylor.edu  
 
Contact for questions about: Fundraisers and credit for fundraisers. 
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External Service Chair- Zoey Williamson  
zoey_williamson1@baylor.edu  
 
Contact for questions about: The mission trip, Cameron Park cleanups, and Cameron Park 
cleanup attendance. 
 

 
 
Internal Service Chair- Jordan Deyhimi 
jordan_deyhimi1@baylor.edu  
 
Contact for questions about: weekly service opportunities, attendance for those events, and the 
service committee. 
 

 
 
PR Chair- Da’Mya Jones 
damya_jones1@baylor.edu  
 
Contact for questions about: Our instagram, snapchat, any other advertising, the PR committee, 
the DD committee, late night, and the interest meetings. 
 

 
 
Treasurer- Arianna Vinagre 
arianna_vinagre1@baylor.edu  
 
Contact for questions about: Dues, AMWA apparel, and the MCAT/GRE scholarship. 
 

 
 
Social Chair- Ainsley Rastovac 
ainsley_rastovac1@baylor.edu 
 
Contact for questions about: Socials, social attendance, and chalking/chalking committee. 
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